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Resultat Löparnas kväll 2024-03-21
Senaste uppdatering: 2024-03-21 22:29:35

Arrangör IFK Umeå 
Arena Nolia friidrottshall 
Tävlingsort Umeå 
Tävlingsledare  Göran Kero 

Kvinnor & Män 3000 m

1 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:26.73 SB
2 Evelina Henriksson 99 IFK Umeå 9:29.72 PB
3 Christoffer Larsson 83 IFK Umeå 10:11.06 PB
4 Linn Wennberg 92 IFK Umeå 11:11.57
5 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 11:54.22 SB
6 Björn Eriksson 66 IFK Umeå 12:29.56
7 Anastasia Oberlauf Poopuu 94 IFK Umeå 12:33.34 PB
8 Thomas Lindström 54 IFK Umeå 12:40.31 PB

Sammanställning per klass

Män
1 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:26.73
2 Christoffer Larsson 83 IFK Umeå 10:11.06
3 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 11:54.22
4 Björn Eriksson 66 IFK Umeå 12:29.56
5 Thomas Lindström 54 IFK Umeå 12:40.31
Kvinnor
1 Evelina Henriksson 99 IFK Umeå 9:29.72
2 Linn Wennberg 92 IFK Umeå 11:11.57
3 Anastasia Oberlauf Poopuu 94 IFK Umeå 12:33.34

F15 & P15 1000 m

1 Sebastian Amnéus 11 IFK Umeå 3:30.24 PB
2 Erik Nilsson 10 IFK Umeå 3:32.23
3 Alfons Hagström 11 IFK Umeå 3:36.25 PB
4 Axel Aggeryd 12 IFK Umeå 3:36.28 PB
5 Christian Carlsson 12 IFK Umeå 3:36.33 PB
6 Amanda Aggeryd 14 IFK Umeå 4:15.67 PB

Samuel Hedenås 13 IFK Umeå DNF

Sammanställning per klass

P15
1 Sebastian Amnéus 11 IFK Umeå 3:30.24
2 Erik Nilsson 10 IFK Umeå 3:32.23
3 Alfons Hagström 11 IFK Umeå 3:36.25
4 Axel Aggeryd 12 IFK Umeå 3:36.28
5 Christian Carlsson 12 IFK Umeå 3:36.33

Samuel Hedenås 13 IFK Umeå DNF
F15

1 Amanda Aggeryd 14 IFK Umeå 4:15.67


